
Speedway 2025 Fall League - Tuesday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 1 & 2

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 47  47  47

 35  73  62

 41  41  41

 72  52  57

 2  4  4

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 13  13  13

 92  91  80

 40  40  40

 52  48  64

 4  2  2

3

1 DATE 10/14/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3 3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSCT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

16 109

14 982

21 120 1

POINTS

 45

PLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

Smallwood, 
Becky

2 9 82 1  46

Lee, Greg 1 21 113 2 10 93

TEAM TOTAL  195 TEAM TOTAL  213 TEAM TOTAL  207

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL
CT# Rgs TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

Simms, Roger 2 27 105 2

2

26 104 1

POINTS

TEAM TOTAL  197 TEAM TOTAL  192 TEAM TOTAL

 36

 76

Morton, Tom 1 8 92 1

 197

11 88

23 93

17 104



Speedway 2025 Fall League - Tuesday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 3 & 4

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 43  43  43

 52  39  49

 44  44  44

 51  55  53

 6  4

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 58  58  58

 33  32  42

 61  61  61

 19  40  25

 72  72  72

 6  2

 27

 35

3 9Bruce, Richard 4 12 95 4 6 82

 189

POINTS

PLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL

Gross, Tim 3

TEAM TOTAL  190 TEAM TOTAL  181 TEAM TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs

Wachter, 
Stephanie

5 DATE 10/14/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

11 95 3 13 99 4 11 97

92

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

3 1 86  6

Cohea, Derek 3 6 91 4 4 90

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSTOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

7
GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

POINTS

TEAM TOTAL  171 TEAM TOTAL  191 TEAM TOTAL  186

4 8 100  18

Cohea, Mickey 4 0 80 3 5 101



Speedway 2025 Fall League - Tuesday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 5 & 6

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 50  50  50

 46

 55  55  55

 30  31  27

 69  69  69

 15

 69  69  69

 10

 2

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 57  57  57

 31  38

 65  65  65

 73  73  73

 22  28

 69  69  69

 21  17

 6  4  6

2 DATE 10/14/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3 3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

0 82

Heron, Alexis 6 0 79

Schwartz, Dick 6

6

96

 8

Meyer, Nathan

Smallwood, 
Mark

5 3 85 5 5 86

5 0 84

TEAM TOTAL  166

POINTS

8
GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

TEAM TOTAL  164 TEAM TOTAL  182

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL
CT# Rgs TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

2 95

Heron, Alexis 6

Maish, Bill 5 1 88 6

POINTS

Heron, Mike 6 3 95 5 4 101

 3

Maish, Dave

3 90 5 0

TEAM TOTAL  183 TEAM TOTAL  191

 3

 7

TEAM TOTAL  181

86



Speedway 2025 Fall League - Tuesday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 7 & 8

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 57  57  57

 63  63  63

 33  27  27

 72  72  72

 22  26  32

 6  2  2

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 63  63  63

 30  28  34

 63  63  63

 27  41  39

 69  69  69

 4  4

6 DATE 10/14/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3 3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

0 90

Wachter, 
Stephanie

7 2 94 7

Kirkwood, Allen

7  3Herms, Al 8 2 96 8 1 90

2 98 8 3 104  7

TEAM TOTAL  194

POINTS

4
GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

TEAM TOTAL  190 TEAM TOTAL  188

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL
CT# Rgs TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

5 97

3 102

Smallwood, 
Naomi

8 5 93 7

8

3 91 7

POINTS

 10

Meyer, Nathan

 13

Fishback, Grace 7 1 90 8 6 104

TEAM TOTAL  183 TEAM TOTAL  195 TEAM TOTAL  199


